(178) Beh G

#
1
2
3
4
5
6

St.c.
(753)
(743)
(756)
(757)
(755)
(748)

Meno

ZELENAKOVA Amélia
LUKACKOVA Izabela
TOCEKOVA Linda
TOCEKOVA Vanda
BOBOVSKA Nela
SIPOVA Klara

Cokoladova tretra 2023
Bratislava 23.05.2023

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 16. 7. 2024 o 9:55

Nar.

2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2012

Klub / Krajina

Atleticky klub AC Malacky
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
Triathlon mood, o.z.
Triathlon mood, o.z.
Triathlon mood, o.z.
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
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Vykon
49,91
52,37
56,01
56,65
56,66
57,14
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